
FALL	SERIES	OVERALL	RESULTS W1-Race1 W1-Race2 W2-Race1 W2-Race2 W3-Race1 W3-Race2
Class SailNum Name Points Skipper
MHB 6216 The	Reefer 1 Nelson,Rick 1
MHB 427 Two	Hot	Uni-Jib 2 Casto,Jim 2
MHB 1193 Neko 3 Crouse,Owen 3
MHB 303 Can't	Touch	This 4 Pawlowski,Adam 4
MHA 130 Humility 1 Coon,Bill 1
MHA 17 Giddy	Up 2 Kleinman,Dave 2
MHA 1130 Lucy	Gene 3 Brinkman,Johannes 3
J22 1235 Project	Mayhem 4 Halter,John 1 1 1 1
J22 629 Bonfire 8 McDavitt,Linda 2 2 2 2
J22 672 Silicon	Ship 16 Bridgwater,Jim 3 3 5 5
J22 621 Crash	Course 16 Butera,Rosanne 5 5 3 3
ENS 588 Styf	Kop 6 Dahmen,George 1 1 2 2
ENS 578 Brews'er 7 Groll,Tom 2 3 1 1
ENS 929 Dos	Locos 12 Price,Lewis 3 2 4 3
ENS 1167 One	with	the	Wind 19 Gamble,Dave 5 6 3 5
ENS 773 Eagle 20 Lancaster,Annie 6 5 5 4
ENS 1414 Prickly	Pear 22 Hawk,Bill 4 4 7 7
PRF-A 7 Shaken	Knot	Stirred 1 Zinsmeyer,Kurt 1
PRF-A 61295 Seahorse 2 McAbeer,Ian 2
PRF-A 1927 Ornery 3 Maddalozzo,John 3
PRF-A 50 Rogue	Warrior 4 McDonald,Bruce 4
PRF-A 86 Nittany 5 Snyder,Duke 5
PRF-A 28 Fast	Break 6 Thurston,John 6
PRF-A 54 Far	Away 7 Donovan,Linda 7
PRF-A 181 GB 8 Lewis,Chris 8

11/15/2020	--	Week	#2	Results PRO:	Jim	Casto RC:	Bill	Coon,	Juke	Ball Wind:	 R1:	0-deg	@	15kts	(shifty)
D-4-D-5-f C1:	Russ	&	Jill	Shermer		C2:	Dave	Klineman,		C3:	Aaron	McCulley, R2:	35-deg	@	8-11kts

Class SailNo Name Fleet FinishTime Skipper TCF Race Start	Time Finish	PlaceElapsed	Time Corr	Time
A 7 Shaken	Knot	Stirred PRF 15:25:01 Zinsmeyer,Kurt 1.0204082 1 13:40:00 1 1:45:01 1:47:10
A 61295 Seahorse PRF 15:37:00 McAbeer,Ian 0.9615385 1 13:40:00 2 1:57:00 1:52:30
A 1927 Ornery PRF 15:46:31 Maddalozzo,John 0.9015257 1 13:40:00 3 2:06:31 1:54:03
A 50 Rogue	Warrior PRF 15:37:49 McDonald,Bruce 0.9789157 1 13:40:00 4 1:57:49 1:55:20
A 86 Nittany PRF 15:39:08 Snyder,Duke 0.9789157 1 13:40:00 5 1:59:08 1:56:37
A 28 Fast	Break PRF 15:47:56 Thurston,John 0.9447674 1 13:40:00 6 2:07:56 2:00:52
A 54 Far	Away PRF 15:59:48 Donovan,Linda 0.8724832 1 13:40:00 7 2:19:48 2:01:58
A 181 GB PRF 15:27:31 Lewis,Chris 0.9789157 1 13:40:00 8 1:47:31 DSQ	sailed	thru	start
ENS 578 Brews'er OD 14:28:17 Groll,Tom 1 1 13:50:00 1 0:38:17 0:38:17
ENS 588 Styf	Kop OD 14:28:58 Dahmen,George 1 1 13:50:00 2 0:38:58 0:38:58
ENS 1167 One	with	the	Wind OD 14:30:22 Gamble,Dave 1 1 13:50:00 3 0:40:22 0:40:22
ENS 929 Dos	Locos OD 14:34:05 Price,Lewis 1 1 13:50:00 4 0:44:05 0:44:05
ENS 773 Eagle OD 14:45:00 Lancaster,Annie 1 1 13:50:00 5 FIP FIP
ENS 578 Brews'er OD 15:29:19 Groll,Tom 1 2 14:52:00 1 0:37:19 0:37:19
ENS 588 Styf	Kop OD 15:29:26 Dahmen,George 1 2 14:52:00 2 0:37:26 0:37:26
ENS 929 Dos	Locos OD 15:30:37 Price,Lewis 1 2 14:52:00 3 0:38:37 0:38:37
ENS 773 Eagle OD 15:33:53 Lancaster,Annie 1 2 14:52:00 4 0:41:53 0:41:53
ENS 1167 One	with	the	Wind OD 15:38:38 Gamble,Dave 1 2 14:52:00 5 0:46:38 0:46:38
J22 1235 Project	Mayhem OD 14:19:34 Halter,John 1 1 13:45:00 1 0:34:34 0:34:34
J22 629 Bonfire OD 14:19:48 McDavitt,Linda 1 1 13:45:00 2 0:34:48 0:34:48
J22 621 Crash	Course OD 14:10:00 Butera,Rosanne 1 1 13:45:00 3 WD WD
J22 1235 Project	Mayhem OD 15:30:52 Halter,John 1 2 14:47:00 1 0:43:52 0:43:52
J22 629 Bonfire OD 15:31:17 McDavitt,Linda 1 2 14:47:00 2 0:44:17 0:44:17
J22 621 Crash	Course OD 15:36:50 Butera,Rosanne 1 2 14:47:00 3 0:49:50 0:49:50


